
Name of Corporate Debor SHREE RAMCHANDRAN COMPEX PRIVATELIMITED
Date of Commencement of CIRP 12th April 2023
List of creditors as on 05th May 2023

Date of receipt  Amount 
claimed 

 Amount of 
claim 

admitted 

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% voting 
share in 

CoC

1
DEVADATTAM MULTITRADE 
PRIVATE LIMITED 28-04-2023 2,97,42,709 1,73,45,850 

Supply of 
Goods No No 100.00 0 0 0 1,23,96,859 None

Total 2,97,42,709 1,73,45,850 100 0 - 

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

 Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Remarks, if 
any

Sr.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claims admitted Amount of 
contingen

t claim


